DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

VIMS & RC

Teaching schedule for PG degree General Medicine students- APRIL
2025; Timings: 2:00 PM to 3.30 PM

DATE DAYS TOPIC POST GRADUATE
STUDENT
01/04/2025 | Tuesday Journal club Dr. Jigya
Unit 5
Dr. Praful
Unit 1
702/04/2025 | Wednesday | Topic seminar
1- Autoimmune Dr. Harshitha
Hemolytic Anemia .
(ATHA) Unit 5
2- Paroxysmal
Nocturnal Dr. Kapil
Hemoglobinuria
(PNH) Unit 2
03/04/2025 | Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Ankush
Unit 3
04/04/2025 | Friday CPC UNIT 3
07/04/2025 | Monday Beside clinics Dr. Ramya
Faculty: Dr. Deepak
08/04/2925 Tuesday Journal club Dr. Akshay
Unit 6
Dr. Hyder
Unit 3
09/04/2025 | Wednesday | Topic seminar
1- Waldenstrom Dr. Abhishek
Macroglobulinemia ;
Unit 6
L 2. Microangiopathic
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Hemolytic Anemia | Dr. Govind
(MAHA) <
Unit 5
10/04/2025 | Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Shivani
Unit 4
14/04/2025 | Monday HOLIDAY
15/04/2025 | Tuesday | Beside clinics Dr. Kavitha
Faculty: Dr. Ameena
16/04/2025 | Wednesday | Topic seminar _
1- Myelodysplastic Dr. Chandana
syndrome and ; :
Myelofibrosis Unit 3
2- Polyeythemia Rubra | Dr- Atul
iy Unit 1
17/04/2025 | Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Shravan
Unit 3
21/04/2025 | Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Koshy
Faculty: Dr. Akshatha
22/04/2025 | Tuesday Journal club Dr. Snigdha
Unit 2
Dr. Harshitha
Unit 5
23/04/2025 | Wednesday | Topic seminar
1- Approach to Dr. Srinivas
Pancytopenia :
Unit 4
2- F}mctional platelet Dr. Praful
disorders
Unit 1
24/04/2025 | Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Monish

Unit 6




28/04/2025 | Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Saiteja -
Faculty: Dr. Jayashankar
29/04/2025 | Tuesday Journal club Dr. Pravallika
Unit 3
Dr. Kapil
Unit 2
30/04/2025 | Wednesday | Topic seminar
1. Acute Myelogénous Dr. Akshay
Leukemia (AML)
Unit 6
% Chinaio Dr. Govind
Myelogenous
Leukemia (CML) Unit 5

1) Concerned postgraduate students to meet concerned unit chiefs for
allotment of cases for clinical seminar.

2) Concerned unit chief to give Journal article to PG student.
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